
Old Princethorpians is Princethorpe College’s thriving and popular past pupils’ 
association. We are interested in hearing from all past pupils and how  

life is treating them post-Princethorpe. 

We aim to keep past pupils, staff and parents in touch and to foster links with the 
College, particularly in terms of networking and careers guidance.

Register on the Old Princethorpians section at www.princethorpe.co.uk  
for the latest news, events and access to our database of OP profiles.  
You can also subscribe to The Old Princethorpian termly e-newsletter,  

www.oldprincethorpian.co.uk or check us out on Facebook. 

Old Princethorpians 
Events Calendar 

2014-2015

 OP Events College Events

Oct
Open Afternoon | Sunday 5 October -  
2pm to 5pm, College

Nov OPs Prize Giving Pre-Drinks | Friday 7  
November - 6.30pm to 7.15pm, Helen Martin 
Studio, Warwick Arts Centre

Prize Giving | Friday 7 November - 7.30pm, 
Butterworth Hall, Warwick Arts Centre 
Christmas Fair | Sunday 30 November -  
2pm to 4.30pm, College

MAR OPs vs Old Ratcliffians | Rugby, Mixed Hockey  
and Netball – Sunday 1 March - 2pm,  
College Sports Campus
Rugby Pub Meet | Friday 6 March - 6.30pm,  
The Merchants Inn, Rugby

May London Meeting | Friday 15 May - 6.30pm, 
University Women’s Club, Audley Sq, W1

June Summer Supper Meeting | Friday 12 June - 6pm 
Tour, 7pm Drinks, Main Dining Room
OPs Picnic | Sunday 28 June - 12pm, College 
Grounds

Open Evening | Wednesday 3 June -  
6.30pm to 8.30pm, College
Summer Fête and Motoring Festival | 
Sunday 28 June - 2pm to 4.30pm, College

Aug OPs Sports Day | Saturday 29 August - 11am  
to 5.30pm, College Sports Campus

For more info email oldprincethorpians@princethorpe.co.uk or call 01926 634284


